
 

 

FGBC Disaster Recovery Funds Approved Certifying Agents 

 

Amy Carpus 
Gainesville Regional Utilities 
PO Box 147117 
Station A114 
Gainesville, Florida 32614 
Map of this address 
Phone: 352-393-1450 
Email: carpusam@gru.com 
Website: 
www.gru.com 
 

Eric Christesen 
E S Green & Co, LLC 
1173 Benjamin Chaires Rd 
Tallahassee, Florida 32317 
Map of this address 
Phone: 443-417-0864 
Email: eric.christesen@outlook.com 
 

Jane Conn 
E S Green & Co, LLC 
1173 Benjamin Chaires Rd 
Tallahassee, Florida 32317 
Map of this address 
Phone: 850-545-5738 
Email: jbixconn@comcast.net 
 

Randy Conn 
E S Green & Co, LLC 
1173 Benjamin Chaires Rd 
Tallahassee, Florida 32317 
Map of this address 
Phone: 850-933-0188 
Email: randyconnbuilder@aol.com 
 

Pattie Glenn 
Green$mart, Inc 
3923 SW 180th Street 
Newberry, Florida 32669 
Map of this address 
Phone: 352-474-5060 
Email: greensmart1999@yahoo.com 
Website: www.greensmart.net 
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Maria Hernandez 
H & H Design and Construction 
1399 Springside Drive 
Weston, FL 33326 
Map of this address 
Phone: 954-394-1949 
Website: www.hhdcgreen.com 

 
William Kachman 
31415 Hill Drive 
Deland, Florida 32720 
Map of this address 
Phone: 321-206-8749 
Email: Bill@Kachman.com 
 

Ralph Locke 
Environmental Construction & Consulting, Inc 
31411 Hill Drive 
Deland, Florida 32720 
Map of this address 
Phone: 386-490-4599 
Email: Ralph@eccgreen.com 
Website: http://www.eccgreen.com/ 
 

Ryan McCracken 
SkyeTEC 
9570 Regency Square Blvd 
Suite 410 
Jacksonville, Florida 32225 
Map of this address 
Phone: 904-482-4260 
Email: RyanM@SkyeTec.com 
Website: www.skyetec.com 
 

Pieter Opperman 
All Star Energy Rater Inc 
1079 Tamiami Trail North 
Suite 324 
Nokomis, Florida 34275 
Map of this address 
Phone: 941-320-4260 
Email: Piet@allstar.energy 
Website: http://allstarenergy-rater.com 
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Debbie Smith 
Two Trails, Inc 
8955 US Hwy 301 N 
#386 
Parrish, Florida 34219 
Map of this address 
Phone: 941-776-8680 
Email: debbie@twotrails.com 
Website: www.twotrails.com 

 
 
Drew Smith 
Two Trails, Inc 
8955 US Hwy 301 N 
#386 
Parrish, Florida 34219 
Map of this address 
Phone: 941-776-8680 
Email: drew@twotrails.com 
Website: www.twotrails.com 

 

Michael Sollitto 
Habitat for Humanity So. Sarasota Co., Inc. 
280 Alligator Dr 
Venice, Florida 34293 
Map of this address 
Phone: 941-493-6606 
Email: certifygreen@comcast.net 
Website: http://www.habitatsouthsarasota.org/ 

 

Mary Tappouni 
Breaking Ground Contracting 
4218 Highway Avenue 
Jacksonville, Florida 32254 
Map of this address 
Phone: 904-388-1350 
Email: mary@breakinggroundcontracting.com 
Website: www.breakinggroundcontracting.com 

 
Erin Wright 
Integrative Sustainability Solutions 
220 Macfarlane Drive 
206 
Delray Beach, Florida 33483 
Map of this address 
Phone: 561-573-9494 
Email: ewright@intsust.com 
Website: www.intsust.co 
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